
IDEAL-STANDARD KINGSTON for PIEL France E6118 Bidet Mixer 1H FS SN PUW

<p>



Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
3
4
5
6a
6b
7a
7g
7c
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Handle Indice Housing
Chaud Index
Froid Index
Handle
Valve cover
½" valve (hot)
½" valve (cold)
Pop-up Knob
Pop-up knob Gold
Vertical pop-up rod
Pop-up rod fixing clip
Parabolic spray
Neopearl nozzle complete
Fixing kit complete
Flexible tail pipe single (short)
Flexible tail pipe single (short)
Pop up waste complete

E909649--
93082400
93082500
E908791--
E907775--
E950775NU
E950776NU
E908800AA11
E908800AZ
E960540NU
A963404NU
A960063--
A923787--
E950607NU
93082600
93082600
E950612--

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome =AA
Light Gold = AZ


